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SALE:1:1: 2 AC (I DID NOT ASSESS  UNDER AG)

20354 SFR 390 01/27/2003

HX Base Yr

4425 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,758 111.8400 125.26 345,467 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2307

BAS 2,307 100 2,307 228,290

FGR 611 55 336 33,249

FOP 56 30 17 1,682

FSP 230 40 92 9,104

PTO 115 5 6 594

3,319 2,758 272,919

BAS= W25 FSP= N10 PTO= N5 W23 S5 E23$ W23 S10 E23$ W23 FGR=
N15 W25 S26 E12 N3 E13 N8$ S8 W13 S3 W12 S27 E40 FOP= E8 N7
W8 S7$ N7 E33 N31$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,156.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 9,468

9,668

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.93 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 28,950


